Programmable Automation Controllers
Features
ADAM-5560CDS
7-slot PC-based Intel® Atom™ CPU
soft logic Controller with integrated
target visualization
 � Cost effective DIN Rail IPC with VGA port for integrated target visualization
 � Optional CODESYS web Visu for Remote monitoring  using Web browser based

 � Protocol  Modbus/RTU, Modbus/TCP
 � Visualization  Target, Web
Ordering Information
 � CDS-ADAM5560-E0TCE  7-slot PC-based Controller with Intel Atom CPU and
CODESYS V3 runtime with Target Visualization
 � CDS-ADAM5560-EWTCE 7-slot PC-based Controller with Intel Atom CPU
and CODESYS V3 runtime with Target and Web
Visualization
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ADAM-5560CDS
Part Number Description Part Number Description
Analogue I/O Module Digital I/O Module
ADAM-5013 3-ch RTD Input ADAM-5051 16-ch DI
ADAM-5017 8-ch AI ADAM-5051D 16-ch DI w/LED
ADAM-5017P 8-ch AI w/Independent Input Range ADAM-5051S 16-ch Isolated DI w/LED
ADAM-5018P 7-ch TC Input w/Independent Input Range ADAM-5052 8-ch Isolated Differential DI
ADAM-5017UH 8-ch Ultra High Speed AI ADAM-5056 16-ch DO
ADAM-5024 4-ch AO ADAM-5056D 16-ch DO w/LED
ADAM-5018 7-ch TC Input ADAM-5056S 16-ch Isolated DO w/LED
ADAM-5056SO 16-ch Source Type Isolated DO w/LED
ADAM-5055S 16-ch Isolated DI/O w/LED
ADAM-5060 6-ch Relay Output
ADAM-5069 8-ch Power Relay Output w/LED
ADAM-5081 4-ch/8-ch High Speed Counter/Frequency
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.